
1/18/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

01/10/2010  -to- 01/17/2010

01/13/2010

HOME:  377 BOSTON RD     BILLERICA, MA

PITTS, DENNIS A     51     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/13/2010

HOME:  27 METHUEN ST     LOWELL, MA

AVALO, JOSE     39     MALE

CONSPIRACY TO VIOLATE DRUG LAW c94C §40

HEROIN/MORPHINE/OPIUM, TRAFFICKING IN c94C §32E(c)

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/13/2010

HOME:  7 HARVARD ST     DORCHESTER, MA

HAVER, THOMAS P     32     MALE

HEROIN/MORPHINE/OPIUM, TRAFFICKING IN c94C §32E(c)

CONSPIRACY TO VIOLATE DRUG LAW c94C §40

Arrest Date and Charges:

01/16/2010

HOME:  81 ESSEX ST     BOSTON, MA

CHEN, YE QING     35     FEMALE

NIGHTWALKER, COMMON c272 §53

Arrest Date and Charges:

1


